
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12049 11724 11489 11293 11120 10957 10816 10695 10621 10751 10683 10672 10657 10662 10458 10154 10129 10871 11440 11864 12176 12540 12795 12906 284,304
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 1,248
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 681 677 685 681 680 679 679 666 647 645 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,451
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 681 677 685 681 680 679 679 666 647 645 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,451
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 698 689 681 677 685 681 680 679 679 666 647 645 693 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,633
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 698 689 681 677 685 681 680 679 679 666 647 645 693 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,633
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 698 689 681 677 685 681 680 679 679 666 647 645 693 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,633
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 698 689 681 677 685 681 680 679 679 666 647 645 693 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,633
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 698 689 681 677 685 681 680 679 679 666 647 645 693 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,633
CBPSBK1A 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 3,216
CBPSBK1B 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 3,216
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 209 200 198 196 195 196 196 196 196 196 193 185 184 198 209 219 219 219 219 219 5,087
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 209 200 198 196 195 196 196 196 196 196 193 185 184 198 209 219 219 219 219 219 5,087
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 209 200 198 196 195 196 196 196 196 196 193 185 184 198 209 219 219 219 219 219 5,087
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 160 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 160 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT12 344 316 330 310 287 270 266 262 262 263 262 262 262 262 258 250 250 267 286 324 345 360 360 360 7,706
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 207 188 173 170 178 171 171 171 171 151 130 130 195 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,883
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 207 186 173 170 178 171 167 171 171 151 130 130 195 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,880
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 207 183 173 169 178 166 166 169 170 149 130 130 195 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,873
SGB3GT31 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 139 140 137 3,042
SGB3GT33 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 140 140 137 3,049
SKSPBK1 284 262 273 258 240 227 223 222 220 223 221 221 221 221 218 210 210 225 239 268 284 299 298 297 6,395
TJGSBK1A 346 317 330 309 283 265 260 256 255 259 256 256 256 256 251 233 232 261 282 323 348 355 355 355 7,624
TJGSBK1B 346 315 330 309 283 264 260 256 255 258 256 256 256 256 251 233 232 261 282 323 347 349 349 349 7,555
TJGSBK2A 329 302 316 294 269 250 246 242 241 245 242 242 242 242 237 220 218 247 268 309 330 345 345 343 7,284
TJGSBK2B 329 302 316 294 269 251 246 242 241 245 242 242 242 242 237 220 218 247 268 309 330 346 346 344 7,291
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
PGLAGT11 344 316 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 286 324 345 360 360 360 5,544
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 140 140 137 1,849
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 94 100 1,618
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 94 100 688
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 100 527
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 100 268
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 300
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 100 100 100 100 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 41 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 34 34 34 19 23 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 50 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 960 1185 1060 1256 1429 1592 1733 1854 1928 1798 1866 1877 1892 1887 2091 2395 2420 1678 1469 1145 1046 966 911 950 31,207

TOTAL GEN 11982 11657 11422 11226 11053 10890 10749 10628 10554 10684 10616 10605 10590 10595 10391 10087 10062 10804 11373 11797 12109 12473 12728 12839 282,696

21-Jul-12
Saturday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 12786 12563 12434 12552 12663 12739 12710 12707 12697 12535 12357 12111 11927 11787 11898 12326 12666 12761 12774 12630 12454 12500 12324 12185 284,304
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 1,248
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,451
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,451
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,633
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,633
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,633
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,633
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,633
CBPSBK1A 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 3,216
CBPSBK1B 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 3,216
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,087
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,087
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,087
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT12 360 354 357 354 354 360 360 360 354 360 355 335 309 307 307 354 360 360 360 354 360 358 355 346 7,706
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,883
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,880
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,873
SGB3GT31 138 129 132 128 129 140 139 139 128 139 130 120 120 120 120 130 140 138 140 130 135 133 130 121 3,042
SGB3GT33 140 130 132 130 130 140 140 140 130 139 130 120 120 120 120 130 140 140 140 130 135 133 130 121 3,049
SKSPBK1 298 291 293 291 291 298 299 298 291 298 292 276 257 255 255 291 299 298 298 291 295 294 292 285 6,395
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 337 309 305 305 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 348 7,624
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 337 308 305 305 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 348 7,555
TJGSBK2A 344 337 340 337 337 345 345 344 337 344 337 322 294 291 291 338 345 344 345 337 341 340 338 331 7,284
TJGSBK2B 345 337 340 337 337 345 346 345 337 345 338 322 294 291 291 338 346 345 345 338 342 340 338 331 7,291
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
PGLAGT11 360 354 357 354 354 360 360 360 354 360 355 335 309 307 307 354 360 360 360 354 360 358 355 346 5,544
SGB3GT32 140 130 132 130 130 140 140 140 130 139 130 120 120 120 120 130 140 140 140 130 135 133 130 121 1,849
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 93 70 60 65 80 80 97 97 92 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 82 87 89 69 60 60 60 60 1,618
KNYR 2 93 70 0 65 80 80 97 97 92 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 87 89 69 0 60 0 0 688
KNYR 3 93 0 0 0 80 80 96 96 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 87 89 67 0 0 0 0 527
KNYR 4 91 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 88 0 0 0 0 0 268
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 100 0 100 100 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 300
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 94 0 0 0 0 55 100 100 100 100 100 100 55 0 1,052
SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 96 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,428
BSIA 1 70 40 70 40 40 70 70 70 40 70 15 10 10 10 10 25 70 70 70 40 70 70 20 10 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 32 47 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 920 1009 1038 1020 1009 1033 962 965 975 1037 965 1111 1295 1335 1324 996 1006 1011 998 1042 1018 922 998 1037 31,207

TOTAL GEN 12719 12496 12367 12485 12596 12672 12643 12640 12630 12468 12290 12044 11860 11720 11831 12259 12599 12694 12707 12563 12387 12433 12257 12118 282,696




